CITY OF SACRAMENTO Permit No: (607646

(71231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 h Insp Area: 3

P PAIL Thos Bros: 318F5
«f'm OF SACE - i)

e Address: 8551 THYS CT SAC Sub-Type: ACOM -

062-0070-007 © May 25 7 Housing (Y/N): N "

o PARNAZ BE&%&% STAGRE "G
231 FORE ELOPMEN . wvliEs

FOSTER CITY, CA 94404

Nature of Work: REMODEL / REHAB LIKE FOR LIKE PER PLAN

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY : 1hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of
the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C).

Lender's Name mn & . Lender'sAddress

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: [ hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9
(commencing with section 7000) of Division:3. of the Business and Professions Code and my lia foqce and effect.

License Class Z 5 License Number _ Dateézz QO C Contractor Signg[ima-,

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: [ hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that T am exempt from the contractors License Law for the following
" reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure,
... priot fo' its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors

" Licénse Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the
basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five
= hundrcd dollars ($500.00); h

l as'a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offeredfor
sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and
who:does such work himself or herself or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If,however,
the bulldlng or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or 1mpr0ve for

:;:the purpose of sale.)

.. 1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
" The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s)
licensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law). -

Iam exempt under Sec. B & PC for this reason:

Date Owner Signature

IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all
measurements and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or
private agréemient relating to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does not authorize any illegal location of :any
improvement-or the violation of any private agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that I have read this application and state that ail information is correct. 1agree to comply wi vad county ordinances and state laws relatingto
ulldlwucncm nd herby authotize:representative(s) of this city to enter upon the abovep mloned property/for inspection purposes.

Applicant/Agent Signature ‘/%‘#"q

e

WORKER'S COMPENSATION-DECLARATION: 1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
I'have and will maintain a certificaté: of Consent to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the
performance. of work for which the permit is issued.

Date

I have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required. by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which
this permit is issued. My workers' compensation ingurance carrier and policy number are:

“ Carrier Policy Number Exp Date

~(This section need not be completed if the permit is for $100 or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued; Ishall

not employ any person in any mannér so-as to-become subject to the workers' compensaliesr1aWs of Caljfornia and agree that if I should become subject tothe
‘- workers' comipensation provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwjsf comply with those provisions.
. ;Q_ate_. ‘(5-/ 25 / C? é_-'\ Applicant Signature ' A—- :

WARNING FAILURE T SECURE. WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE 1S UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO
CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.




0607 bYlp CITY OF SACRAMENTO Now City Hall
) 915 | Street, 3" Floor
www.citvofsacramento.org Sacramento, CA 95814
ment Help Line: 1-916-808-5656 OR 1-866-EZ-PERMIT

o

Inspection: 1-916-808-7622 forth Permit Center

2101 Arena Bivd., Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95834

Application for Building Code Compliance Inspection

A building code compliance inspection is a general inspection of a building or portion of a building to determine whether it is safe and in
substantial compliance with the City Building Code. A compliance inspection is only provided when a building is to be sold or refinanced; in no
way can it be used as a substitute for the permit inspections required by Section 108, “Inspections,” of the City Administrative Code. The fee fora
single-family residence or a portion thereof is $250. The fee for a commercial compliance inspection is $250. Fees are paid when the application is
completed. When ready for inspection, telephone 808-5716 between 7:00 a.m. and 4:00 p.m. The Building & Safety Department will respond to
the inspection request as soon as possible.

The inspection covers only those items that are visible for inspection and does not include any portion of the building that is below ground; inside
walls, floors, and ceilings; or that cannot be readily viewed during the inspection. The inspection is only available on work completed prior to
August 29, 1988.

The building inspector may request permits, additional plans, calculations, soil reports, or other information where there is evidence that a
hazardous situation may exist or there is evidence of substandard construction methods. Any building alterations or corrective work necessary to
comply with City Building Code provisions will require a permit from the City before work is started. This Code Compliance Inspection is valid
for a maximum of 90 days from date of issuance. '

Address of Property (s) to be Inspected: 8551 and 8561 Thys Court Sacramento, Calif.

ISSUED

Parcel No. 0620700700 Ci
Parcel No. 062.070.0800 ity of Sacramento

Ao _Omer 0\ANV(ay (R hakaa ) MAR 0 § 2007
' NORTH PERMIT

Person Requesting Inspection: Owner CENTER /
Owner/ Agent

/Owncr’s Name: § MZS)( 14 4 ; a é"\/)‘-{‘
/Owncr’s Address: oy 3‘ ‘F—gzt‘gﬂ\ L E/—]_. F C- : b ‘ -

- - O kept ] atll an it is unlawt
/Ownef’s Phone # (__16'50 ) 34 - ig ”m \ 1] mﬁe any changes of alterations from 1.
Completed Inspection Report to be Faxed or ae Follows samo}wiﬂnout‘ctvimtgcis ;;ce;-mlssion from the
mp ced hspection \  or Mailed ’ Building Inspection Di
Compliane is graried as » ¥ o mum“"'-“"-’”"”’“ = The approval of this plan and specificatior
P ' ~~E= SHALL NOT be held to permit or approve th.
To: : violation of any City Ordinance or State Law.

Address:

Please Describe What is to be Inspected: A non- invasive Final Inspection of the Building Frame, Electrical, Mechanical and Plumbing.
All foundation and rough in inspections for frame,

plumbing, mechanical and Electrical were

and completed in 1979, On Permit no. #5  05-18143

and 06-07646 o

N\OAN 244

| pheants ‘

CITY OF SACRAMENTO
Cashier Validation

Application for Building Code Compliance Inspection MAR 1 6 2007
vy NEIGHBORHOODS PLANNING

03/15/2007 AMIN PR HTE ANLAFEA Y A Fn nArEA
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4.8

551 Thys Courf’

RECORD CARD - BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIVISION - CITY OF SACRAMENTO, CALIFORNIA

. _vamn_._nmo_
: JOB ADDRESS
_ﬁo.vm RTY PARCEL NO AREA | FINAL INSPECTIONS
LEGAL DESCRIPTION OCCUP, GR. | CONST TYPE §a'. NO. FIRE ZOME

~062-070-07 B-2 [VNE 3

" TITLE AND NAME /C ADDRESS ZiP CITY LIC. NO. TEL. NO.
CEN.CONTR. () nor - JR/2F
ELEC. CONTR. PLUMBING BY TE
PLBG. CONTR. .
MECH. CONTR. MEG)

-f-ancHoEnoR: - . e - ] - I . - -
wMeR | & L Ent 8561 Thys Court 95828 383-1242 CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
COMST. LOAN LENDER ISSUED BY DATE

8LDG. WIDTH BLDG, LENGTH TOTAL HEIGHT | NO. OF STORIES ROOF CONSTR. AREA 13t FLOOR TOTAL AREA cs.D. T._. CASE
, 1 cheet metdl ——- 11,520 ] cersus eer. ne.
SWDE YARDS REAR YARDS SET BACK REQ. USE ZONE PARK'G REQ, SPACES TREES RMVD. EXSSTING BLDG'S SAME LOT HOW USED

NATURE OF WORK:Const Whse ou.mwnm Bldg.

BR &0 PGIMOK

PERMIT NO.5.P. (35563

syeosy  Tieman

WICROFILM RECORD

Sai. FEE

" 5.25

{susceonre 6/19/79 PLANS AND APPLICATION REEL NO. FRAME NO:- T0
VALUATION $ 75,.000,00 | INSPECTION RECORD REEL NO. FRAME NO:- 70
X 108 FILE REEL NQ. FRAME NO:- 10

PLAN CK. FEE

350.00

R572¥0 5 — /7%

SEWER INCL, FEE

REMARKS AND/OR VARIANCES

..nom_mw tax

$
$
$
PemInT FEE s 539, 50
$
$
$

TOTAL FEES

& %@.& >>\L
(2 O X

T o 7797 (i)

b 1

( 87-

5669)




RECORD OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS ISSUED

¥S6s ﬂ.kﬂ_(u CoorT

_u>.qm ) q»«zﬂm%wﬂrmm.x_.ﬁu ! v.muw:m.mvmo. . NATURE OF WORK vwm%nw.oﬂﬁﬂm: CONTRACTOR & ADDRESS |[FINALED BY| DATE
g
9-1-78 B $500.00 H- F 8344 Install Partions L&L Ent. Owner ernd | /—/a-F0
/_$20.00 Commn. _ 4585 TUnsworth
0-28-79 E_$150.00 G-9848 Caonnect Gas pump [, &I, Ent Qwner 1{-9-7]
$20.00 115 Vogt _Same
11-6-78 B $500.00 | F-10572] Install Wail ifi L. Korner Owher Bl | [T7-5)
. $20.. 00Whge Whse Comm Swarkh Same ‘ .
MICROFILM RECORD
PERMIT o. | REEL AND FRAME NOS. PERMIT NO. REEL AND FRAME NOS. PERMIT ND. REEL AND FRAME NOS.
33445 L S36 I 6 Y4 565
f Q—Di—uﬂbos .v.hhsh\» Q f
£-542 F337,.
E-GloFlOlp  fimal
K& 44 FY T e )
'K G o
p 1111F% T

—




RECORD CARD - BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIVISION - CITY OF SACRAMENTO, CALIFORNIA

INSPECTION
PROPERTY PARCEL NO. ‘ 408 ADDRESS AREA FINAL INSPECTIONS
8561 (Thys Ct. i 41-8
LEGAL DESCRIPTION . OCCUP. GR. CONST TYPE VAR. NO. FIRE ZONE mc_f_u_zo BY DATE
062-070-0R00 B=2__YN z N/ L 728
TITLE AND NAME e ADDRESS ZIP CITY LIC. NO. TEL. NG. ELECTRICAL BY DATE
GEN. CONTR. Dﬁ—a—?ﬂ- '
ELEC. CONTR. PLUMBING BY DATE
PLBG. CONTR.
MECH. CONTR. MECHAKICAL BY DATE
ARCH.ENSR: N owby & Lasscson lsacte R - )
oME* 1 & 1. Bt Teslie & Marlene Kopener 8545 lnsworth Ave. 95308 CERTIFICATE OF GCCUPANCY
CONST. LOAN LENDER ISSUED BY DATE
BLDG. WIDTH BLDG, LENGTH TOTAL HEIGHT NO. OF STORIES RCCF COMSTR. AREA 131 FLOOR TOTAL AREA Z5D. ﬁn._. CASE N
MO ELN AL NS PECTIQN |
1 S M 11,52 CENSUS TRCT. NO. CALLED 8Y. PERMITEE.
< SIDE YARDS REAR YARDS SEY BACK REQ. USE ZCNE PARK'G REQ. SPACES TREES RMYD, EXISTING BLDG'S SAME LOT HOW USED
15'%25! £Q1
NATURE OF WORK:: Const Whse/Office Building
PERMIT NC. 5.P, m
T ——— F=4629 MICROFILM RECORD
T+ eman : .
SSUNCE DATE 5 /ot | PLANS AND APPLICATION RER. -7 &=
VALUATION 34052 A00 00 INSPECTION RECORD REEL NO. FRAME NO:- TO C
RUF.FEE s JOB FiLE REEL NO. FRAME NO:- TO
$M.I.FEE $ a A1
PLAN CX. FEE u.w.w‘_»dh
SEWER INCL, FEE L 3
PERMIT FEE $ 0o 7R REMARKS AND/OR VARIANCES
4 pay
$ D ~ _ f M
Torarress S 84970 Whse /Office ~ m Qf& SV
e

R 1111¥Z2TH




CITY OF SACRAIWENTO Permit No: 0607646 -
i i ~InspArea: 3
-Thos Bros: J18F5

Sub-Typer  ACOM -~ -
Housing (YN} N -

FOSTER CITY; CA. 94404
“Naurgof wm: RRMODBLI IWMB uxB FOR LIKE PER PLAN

GNSTRUCTION NGAGENCY : lmbymmmaupnnyormurymmmmmwmmu.mfummmmot" :
the work for which this permi is issusd (Sec. 3097, Q. )

TION: [ hereby sffim under provisions of Chapter 9
(pmnmhlwlﬂluﬁMMoth-JﬁhmwmfmC&-d : e

UIL TION: I hereby affitm under penaity of perjury that I am exempt from the contractors License Law for the following .

031.5, Busingss sl Profissions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any sinichire, - .

uanoe, lllomuhmﬁm‘haﬂhmumﬁleuwmﬂmhuuluhlimudpmmmﬂwmmuﬂhe&nmnm,lE’ E

Luc«enseLaw(cmpurs(alﬂmuingwms-llhmo)ofnmnon!olhlmmmemmcod:)u-lhnheormnnmptmueﬁmmd the

bagis for mcnllmdempﬁm. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any spplicant for o permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than ﬂvp.
" hundricd datlart ($500.00); s

I nlnmofﬂﬂm mnyﬂnﬁmu%masﬁwmmm,wwoﬂwmrk.mmemmmhmmundedwoﬂmdfor’

. ule(Sec 7044, Busineas and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or ves thereon, and

mdmmmwuwuwwhmmﬂomwmnmhmmmnaumminmdedm-oﬂm sale. Ifhowever, . |

the building ot improveaent i sold within oo year of completion, mmmllhmuuwm«mgmwmmmwummmw for
e Purposs of sale.) . o
owner of the property, sm sxchasively condracling with licansed contmetors 1o construct the project (Sec. 7044, B\nlnelamﬂl’roimwm Code:
. trwumumuhwloummw-mofmutymhmﬂcmﬁmm.mmmforluchmjmwmnwnmmr(
. licendetl purdiiant 10 the Contractors License Law). i

exemptunderSec.__ B & PC for this resson;
Owner Signature:

IN ISSUINGTHISlUlI.DlNGmﬂ.“wwmhﬂyuﬂumﬂwltpmmdﬂmlppllﬂm,mMWlmtvmﬁcdlﬂ
meagmnemsmdMoulhmuumwmnumghﬁ'ﬁ&uﬂmmmmmhmxhﬁddmnﬂvmmmykw or.
private agréemiant relating 4o permvissibis or probibied locations for such iprevaments. 'mubuﬂdhgpemhdmzmtmdnﬁumnmmnum e
; mvmmtwhm“ﬂmﬂvﬁ”uﬁuulmﬂmﬁwu -~

Imfyd\ﬂlhlwrudﬂluwlﬂlﬂﬁllmformﬂmhmll’ulommp d Iy mmymﬂhnnusmdmllwsrehtingm
il berhy authofié-ropreseatativels) of this city to cwier upon the abo i .

MRATION: 1 herchy sffine umder penalty of pesjury ons of-the following, decturations: B
Mmummmfwmwmm"mnufwwsmnmamuwcm for ﬂm T

v ity
mmwﬁwkhmﬂﬂﬁm

i ‘-nme.ureqlﬁdWWWODONNlaborCode,fortMpﬂfmnmnﬂduwukiqxwhu;L )
earrier and policy number sex: R

Paiicy Number Bxp Date
; t‘[}hﬂm«mnndmum#hwuhuhﬂwwbw) lo.ﬂy“mlhpafmﬁﬂwwukhwhwhmmumédﬂshﬂl ’

pllvyhnthn‘lbmﬂne ; m:ndﬂutlﬂllmldemhjsnmme !
providions of Sectiot Y700 of the Labor Codc, I shall Rt o84 pry .

WAmea mLmus mmmms COMPENSATION COVERAGE 1S UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN mpwvz s
" CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINEB UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (§100,000) IN ADDITION TQ' THE COST OF
col N, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED POR. IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE. »




1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 Jasp Area;: 3
Thos Bros: 318F5

CITY OF SACRAMENTO /ﬁ N A - Permit No: 0518143

Site Address: 8551 THYS CT SAC Sub-Type: CcoM
Parcel No:  062-0070-007 Housing (Y/N): N
CONTRACTOR OWNER ARCHITECT
DIRK HELDER GABBAY NANCY

4553 MOUNTAINGATE DR. 231 FORLSALLCT
ROCKLIN, CA 93768 FOSTER CITY, CA 94404

Nature of Work: SMUD SAFETY INSPECTION **NO WORK

e —————————— e ———
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY 1 [ herehy affinn under penally of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of
the work for which this pernit is issued (Se¢. 3097, Civ. C).

Lender's Name Lender'sAddress
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: | hereby affm under penalty of pejury. that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9

(commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the Busincss and Profassions Cade and my license is in fll
License Clak@@/ O Licsnae Number 333086 Date o /15 K mmrm_

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: 1hereby affirm under pesalty of perjury (hat I am exctript from the contractors License Taw for the following
reagon (See. 7031,5, Busingss and Profassions Qode; any city or county wirich requires a permit 1o construct, aiter, improve, demolish, or|repair any structure,
prior to its issuance, also requires the applicast R such permit to file a signed stetement that he or she i Heensed pursut to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law (Chapter 9 (cnmencing with Seption 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that ho o she is exempe therefrom and the
basis for the alleged exemption. Apy violation ef Section 7031.5 by any applicsat for 2 permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five
hundred doliars ($500.00);

1, as a owner of the property, or my emghoyoes with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for
sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Cofe: The Contractors License Law dees 8ot apply to an owner of property who buikds or improves thereon, and

who doos such work meil or havseif o through his/her own cmployscs, provided thet such improvements are nol intended or offersd for salc, If, however,
the building or improvement is sold within one yew of completion, the owncr-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or improve for

the purpose of sale.)

1, as owner of the property, sm exchusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
The Contractors Liconse Law does vot apply to s owner of proporty who builde or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects: with 2 contractor(s)
licensed pursuant t the Condractors Licewse Law).

1am exempt under Sec, B & PC for this reason;

Date Owner Signature

IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING FERMIT, the applicent represents, and the city relies on the representation of the applicant, that the gpplicant verified all
measurements and locations ghown on the applieation or accompanying drswings and that the improventent to be constructed does nol violate any law or
private agreernent relating %0 permissible or prodiibited locations for such mprovements. This building pupAm not authorize any iliégal location of any
improvement or the vioktion of any private sgredssent relating to location of ts.

teprovemonts. CTT'y .OF SACRAMENTO

Teertify that [ have read this application and stasethat all information is corect. | agres to comply wit all ¢ity and county ordinances and state laws relatingto
building construction and harby suthorize represinintive(s) of this city to e oD Mfne &ermn.

(AOatioNns:
of the Labor Codo, for the
petformance of work for which the permit is Leswed.

1 have and will maintsin workers' compemsstion insurance, as required by Soction 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the wark forwhich
this permit ig isgued. My workers' compensation inmurance cartier and policy number are:

Carvier  EXEMPT Potioy Nisnber Exp Date

t (This section need not be completed if the pevmis is for $100 or kess) 1 certify tht in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, (shall
nol employ any person in any manner 50 as (o biskame subject to the workars’ compensation laws ifornia and agree that if I should bacome subject tothe
workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, | shall Pprovisions, '

page” 7/ // 5/ Applicant Si
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO

CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES: 4P TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED POR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S PEE.

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXMRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




(/

. el
CITY OF SACRAMENTO Permit No: 0606616
New City Hall, 915 1'St., 3rd Floor, Sacramento, CA 95814 Insp Area: 3
H&DB Thos Bros: 318F5
Site Address: 8551 THYS CT SAC " Sub-Type: HS$
ParcelNo:  062-0070-007 Fire Hapelr and Renab Housing (Ymbclgﬁzlﬁem eNTO

. consTR. & DEV. FARNAZ REW'PAMGRE ARCHITRCT MAY 0 9 2006

PO BOX 608 231 FORESAILCT

YUBA CITY CA 95991 POSTER CITY, CA 4404
NEW CITY HALL

Nature of Work: F050040802-TQ-REMOVE FIRE DAMAGED STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS -METAL BLD- PERMIT NOT

FOR RECONSTRUCTION,

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY : 1 hereby affirm under pmaity of pesjury that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of
the work for which this permit is isseed (Sec, 308, Civ. C).

Lender's Name, Londer'sAddross:

LICENSED CONTRACTORS D'"ON: 1 hereby affirm wader penalty of perjury that I sm licensod under provisions of Chapter 9

(commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of' e Bugincss and Profeasions Code and my lioense is in full for

Licenss Clss_ £ ___ Lisoose Nember 78088 MM Comtructor Signtw -
OWNER-BUILDER DRECLARATION: T hereby affirm under penaity of pecjury that I am exempt from the contractors License Law for the following

reason (Sec. 7031.3, Businos nad Profeesions Code; any city or county which requires & permit 10 construct, altes, improve, demolish, of repair any structure,
prior to it issaance, sk requires B applicant by such permit to file a sigeed statenment that he or she i licemsed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law (Chapter 9 (commaning with Seclles 7000) of Division § of te Business and Professians Code) or that he or the is exempt therefrom and the
basis for the alleged exomption. Asty vicletion. of Soction 7031.5 by any spplicent for & permit subjects the applicant to s civil penaity of inot more than five
hundred dollars ($500.00);

1. as & owner of the property, or sy emplopocs with wages 15 their aale cemapensation, will do the work, and the structre is not inténded or offeredfor
stle (Sec. 7044, Business and Professionsl Code: The Contractors Liconss Law docs not apply to an owner of property who buikds or impirovea thereon, and
who does such work bimecif or Norselt or throwghy his/ber own employzes, provided that such improvements are not inteaded or offered fof sale. If, however,
the building or improvement is sold withie cae yer of completion, the ownor-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or improve for
the purpose of sale.)

1, a3 owner of the praperty, am enchusively comeracting with liccnsed capractons to construct the project (Scc. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
The Contractors License Law does nat spply 10 9% ewnet of property who builds or improves thereon, and who oontracts for such projects with a contractor(s)
licensed pursvant to the Coniractors Liconse Lawd,

llmmundu'&c. B & PC for this resson:
Date Owuer Signature.
N ISSUINGTHISIUILNNGPIIMIT.QWMMQMhWMhmthelepuunm of the applicant, that the applicant verified all
measurements and locatiens: shows on the sppllistion or sccompanying dewwings and that the improvement to be constructed doss not violsic any law or
private apresment relating to parmissible or prolifbited lecaticas for such impeovemenss. This building petmit docs not suthotizo any illegal location of any
improvement or the violation of sry privale sgresment relating to location of imprevermnents,

lunnwmtlhwmdhmmdmum-mmuml o to.comply-aith all gity and county ordinances and state laws relatingio
building e baiby suthorize represtsiutive(s) of this city to enteg aptil io operty for i i X

Applicent/Agent Sign
PRKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION: | horcby affiom wader penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
1 have and will mainiain & cerkificate of Gemsoat 1o scif-insure For werlers’ compensation as providdd for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the
BeHormance of work for which the pormit s issed.

e L hove and will minmia workers' compmpation isursnce, &5 tequired by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the wark for which
This permit is issucd, mwmmmmwmmm

ey STATE FUND Policy Newmber 159659600 Exp Date  09/15/2002
(This section nood ot be complecad if the pormit is for $100 or less) 1 certitl that in the performance of the work for which this perinit is issued, Ishall

emphymypmummn.b mtwﬂumw oanIifamnmdmummfhhmldbebommbjmmmg

WARNING; FAILURE T( SBCURE WORKERS COMPENSATION COVBRAGE 13 UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO
CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000) IN ADDITION TQ THE COST OF
COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED POR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE,




